Voting Results

B Raymond Duncan, Deputy General
Manager Europa Hotel

[ Natalie Lennon, Owner Folklore
Restaurant

M John Paul Leake, Head Chef Merchant
Hotel

[l Sarah Jones, Manager Black Box

COUNT

1,592

1,104

1,030

991

Total Votes

4,717

PERCENT
COUNTRY OVERALL

33.75% 33.75%
23.4% 23.4%

21.84% 21.84%

21.01% 21.01%



