

	COUNT	PERC COUNTRY	ENT OVERALL
Raymond Duncan, Deputy General Manager Europa Hotel	1,592	33.75%	33.75%
Natalie Lennon, Owner Folklore Restaurant	1,104	23.4%	23.4%
John Paul Leake, Head Chef Merchant Hotel	1,030	21.84%	21.84%
Sarah Jones, Manager Black Box	991	21.01%	21.01%